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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-2-2019

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2019-02-23 - 10:54 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 57.69 660 27.69 30.00
2. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 58.58 631 28.55 30.03
3. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 59.89 590 28.83 31.06
4. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1:00.61 569 29.00 31.61
5. BARYŁA Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 1:00.62 569 29.35 31.27
6. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.95 560 29.64 31.31
7. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:01.07 557 29.21 31.86
8. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:02.28 525 29.80 32.48
9. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1:03.18 503 30.90 32.28

10. POPIEL Anna 01 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:04.13 481 30.11 34.02
11. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Sokół'' Ustronie Morskie 1:04.37 475 30.79 33.58
12. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1:04.70 468 30.99 33.71
13. JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:05.24 456 22.50 42.74
14. CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:05.48 451 31.50 33.98
15. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 1:05.72 447 30.88 34.84
16. KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:06.03 440 31.87 34.16
17. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1:06.30 435 32.13 34.17
18. PUCIATO Weronika 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:06.67 428 31.64 35.03
19. HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:07.99 403 32.48 35.51
20. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1:08.45 395 32.84 35.61
21. SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:09.57 376 33.17 36.40
22. MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:09.66 375 33.48 36.18
23. MOLENDA Hanna 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:09.86 372 33.35 36.51
24. MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 1:10.36 364 33.75 36.61
25. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 1:11.17 351 34.47 36.70
26. PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 MKP Szczecin 1:12.31 335 34.75 37.56
27. DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 1:13.43 320 35.25 38.18
28. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 1:15.84 290 35.55 40.29
29. GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:16.17 287 36.73 39.44
30. GETKA Marika 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:16.56 282 36.86 39.70
31. KUJAWA Jagoda 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:19.95 248 21.36 58.59
32. OKULIŃSKA Zofa 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:26.59 195 40.81 45.78

17 - 18 lat

1. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 58.58 631 28.55 30.03
2. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.95 560 29.64 31.31
3. POPIEL Anna 01 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:04.13 481 30.11 34.02
4. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1:04.70 468 30.99 33.71
5. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 1:05.72 447 30.88 34.84

15 - 16 lat

1. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 59.89 590 28.83 31.06
2. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1:00.61 569 29.00 31.61
3. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:01.07 557 29.21 31.86
4. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:02.28 525 29.80 32.48
5. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1:03.18 503 30.90 32.28
6. JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:05.24 456 22.50 42.74
7. KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:06.03 440 31.87 34.16
8. PUCIATO Weronika 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:06.67 428 31.64 35.03
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-2-2019

Konkurencja 29, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

13 - 14 lat

1. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Sokół'' Ustronie Morskie 1:04.37 475 30.79 33.58
2. CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:05.48 451 31.50 33.98
3. HUBERT Julia 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:07.99 403 32.48 35.51
4. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1:08.45 395 32.84 35.61
5. MOLENDA Hanna 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:09.86 372 33.35 36.51
6. MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 1:10.36 364 33.75 36.61
7. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 1:11.17 351 34.47 36.70
8. PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 MKP Szczecin 1:12.31 335 34.75 37.56
9. DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 1:13.43 320 35.25 38.18

10. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 1:15.84 290 35.55 40.29
11. GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:16.17 287 36.73 39.44
12. GETKA Marika 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:16.56 282 36.86 39.70
13. KUJAWA Jagoda 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:19.95 248 21.36 58.59
14. OKULIŃSKA Zofa 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:26.59 195 40.81 45.78

12 lat

1. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1:06.30 435 32.13 34.17
2. SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:09.57 376 33.17 36.40
3. MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:09.66 375 33.48 36.18

PK LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 1:13.89 314 34.64 39.25


